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Session 3

DOM 5 NOV 2017  11:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 16 Light Fly (46-49kg) SAMUEL Carmona Heredia ESP
MARTÍN Molina Salvador ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL GARRY Meredith SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA

RAQUEL Torres Hernández
JOSÉ ANTONIO Sánchez López
ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez
GABRIEL Esquinas Castillejos
JAVIER Barahona Velázquez

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 17 Fly (52kg) GABRIEL Escobar Mascuñano ESP
OMAR Trébol García ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SPA JOSÉ ANTONIO Sánchez López SPA
SUI
SPA
SPA
SPA

JOSÉ JUAN Romero Hernández
BENJAMIN Jagel
ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez
GABRIEL Esquinas Castillejos
JAVIER Barahona Velázquez

30:26
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 18 Bantam (56kg) JORDAN Camacho Guerra ESP
AARÓN NAZARIO Vaz Medina ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SPA ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez SPA
WAL
SPA
SUI
SPA

RAQUEL Torres Hernández
GARRY Meredith
JOSÉ JUAN Romero Hernández
BENJAMIN Jagel
GABRIEL Esquinas Castillejos

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 19 Light Welter (64kg) YOHANNES Berhane SWE
ADRIÁN Thiam Creus ESP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SPA JOSÉ JUAN Romero Hernández SPA
SPA
SPA
WAL
SPA

JOSÉ ANTONIO Sánchez López
ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez
RAQUEL Torres Hernández
GARRY Meredith
JAVIER Barahona Velázquez

27:29
26:30
26:30
29:27
27:29

RED
BLUE

5 20 Welter (69kg) ZEUS de Armas Hernández ESP
JHON Jader Obregón ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SUI BENJAMIN Jagel SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA

JOSÉ ANTONIO Sánchez López
JAVIER Barahona Velázquez
RAQUEL Torres Hernández
JOSÉ JUAN Romero Hernández
GABRIEL Esquinas Castillejos

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 21 Middle (75kg) ANGEL Roque SUI
MIGUEL Cuadrado Entrena ESP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SPA JAVIER Barahona Velázquez SPA
WAL
SPA
SUI
SPA

ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez
GARRY Meredith
JOSÉ JUAN Romero Hernández
BENJAMIN Jagel
GABRIEL Esquinas Castillejos

26:28
28:26

* 27:27
* 27:27

26:28

RED
BLUE

7 22 Super Heavy (+91kg) NISTOR Mihai ROU
CRISTIAN Felipe Brito ESP

RED KO R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SPA GABRIEL Esquinas Castillejos SPA
WAL
SPA
SUI
SPA

RAQUEL Torres Hernández
GARRY Meredith
ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez
BENJAMIN Jagel
JAVIER Barahona Velázquez

19:19
20:18
20:18
20:16
20:18

LEGEND
* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on points
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